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2026 School, Family & Community Partnership Committee Meeting Dates 

*Third Wednesdays of each month with exception to January and April 
 
 

Wednesday, January 28, 2026, 6pm 
 

Wednesday, February 18, 2026, 6pm 
 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026, 6pm 
 

Wednesday, April 29, 2026, 6pm* 
 

Wednesday, May 20, 2026, 6pm 
 

Wednesday, June 17, 2026, 6pm 
 

July - No Meeting 
 

Wednesday, August 19, 2026, 6pm 
 

Wednesday, September 16, 2026, 6pm 
 

Wednesday, October 21, 2026, 6pm 
 

Wednesday, November 18, 2026, 6pm 
 

Wednesday December 16, 2026, 6pm 
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